Catalog Number
4033
Issue 6
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Tel: (905) 695-3545  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.    4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305       Tel: (888) 695-3545  Fax: (888) 660-4113
INTELLIGENT

Maximum Alarm Current 3.3 mA
Standby Current 2 mA
Ordering Information
This document is provided by Mircom Technologies Ltd., MGC Systems Corp., or their affiliates, subsidiaries and
brands, for convenience or marketing only and does not describe products or services technically.  For technical
information refer to technical manuals. We do not make representations or warranties regarding this information,
including as to completeness or accuracy.  We may change these contents at any time and reserve all rights in
the contents, including copyrights, trademarks and other intellectual property.
Model Description
MRM-710MPU Intelligent Addressable Key Resettable Dual Action Manual Station with MP Protocol, UL
MRM-710MP Intelligent Addressable Key Resettable Dual Action Manual Station with MP Protocol, Bilingual, ULC
MRM-700 MRM-700U Series Interior Surface Mount Backbox, Red Finish
MIX-4090 Addressable Device Programming tool
MRM-700WP MRM-700U Series Weatherproof Surface Mount Backbox, Red Finish
Typical Wiring Diagram Mounting Diagram
Surface Mount Backbox
MRM-700
Surface Mount Backbox